5756 www.alarmcontrols.com | 800.645.5538
© 2021, Hanchett Entry Systems, Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. | Patent pending and/or patent  www.assaabloydss.com/patent
www.alarmcontrols.com | 800.645.5538
© 2021, Hanchett Entry Systems, Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. | Patent pending and/or patent  www.assaabloydss.com/patent ALARM CONTROLS ALARM CONTROLS
Explosion Resistant Request to Exit
Stations specifically designed for
hazardous environments where
flammable vapors and gases (Class I)

and double gang options.
* Push to Open, Emergency Door Release engraving options not available on PD Double Gang Plates.
How To Order
PLATE SWITCH TYPE FINISH ENGRAVING* PUSH PLATES –
PN, PT, PS, PD
PS 1 1 1 1
PN - Narrow 1 - SPDT Momentary
Action 1 - Clear 1 - Push to Exit 1 - Black
PT - T-Style 2 - DPDT Momentary
Action 2 - Bronze 2 - Push to
Operate 2 - Red
PS - Single Gang 5 - Pneumatic Time Delay
(2 to 60 seconds) 3 - Brass  4 - ADA Symbol
Push to Open 3 - White
PD - Double Gang 4 - Blue 5 - Emergency
Door Release 4 - Blue
5 - Black
6 - Red
PN, PT, PS, PD Series
Vandal Resistant Push Plates
PN PT PS PD
AC_2021_Catalog.indb   56-57AC_2021_Catalog.indb   56-57 6/22/21   2:25 PM6/22/21   2:25 PM